
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

1 

2 

1 

5 

2 

1 

3 

1 

6 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

3 

4 

5 

1 

5 

2 

No. 

12 

26 

06 

45 

41 

18 

188 

20 

190 

986 

98 

27 

58 

5 

17 

55 

96R 

73R 

3 

35 

86 

28 

08 

47 

32 

88 

74 

53 

24 

81 

8 

76 

Class 

T2 

T2 

T2 

STU 

T2 

T3 

STU 

STU 

STU 

T3 

T3 

STL 

STL 

S7 

STU 

S7 

ITS 

S7 

ITA 

STU 

FP 

EP 

FP 

EP 

FP 

FP 

EP 

EP 

FP 

HP 

EP 

HP 

Name 

Derek Kulach 

Jason Ott 

James Leithauser 

Anthony Simmers 

Michael Pettiford 

Robert Schader 

William Goodro 

Robert Maples 

David Fiorelli 

Cecil Morris 

David Byassee 

Will Snyder 

Jim Stinehelfer 

Mark Miller 

Scott Peterson 

Traci Schwartzbauer 

Alfred G Maybury IV 

Matthew Wolfe 

Spero Leon 

Patrick Lipsnic 

Randy Wagner 

William Lamkin 

Bill Hingston 

Paul Pineder 

Neal Frank 

Paul Jensen 

Paul  Pineider 

Guy Ruse 

Chuck Davis 

Jerry Oleson 

Don Tucker 

Alex Burnett 

Hometown 

Albuqerque NM 

Littleton CO 

Westminster CO 

Boulder CO 

Louisville CO 

Lafayette CO 

Fort Collins CO 

Parker CO 

Coppell TX 

Denver CO 

Denver CO 

Southlake TX 

Copper Mountain CO 

Canon CO 

Parkville MO 

Longmount CO 

Lakewood CO 

Newhall CA 

Denver CO 

Oklahoma Ciy OK 

Tulsa OK 

Broomfield CO 

Aurora CO 

Colleyville TX 

Santa FeM 

Colorado Springs CO 

Colleyville TX 

Boulder CO 

Overland Park KS 

Aurora CO 

Memphis TN 

Louisville CO 

Region 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Colo 

Tex 

Colo 

Colo 

TEX 

Colo 

CDR 

KCR 

Colo 

Colo 

CDR 

Colo 

NEOK 

NEOK 

Colo 

Colo 

Tex 

RioG 

CDR 

Tex 

Colo 

KCR 

Colo 

MIDS 

Colo 

Member_ID 

1461128 

261434 

74 

472007 

149585 

69223 

481224 

102342 

511660 

350357 

510901 

453450 

172503 

285425 

175876 

468576 

458074 

358780 

514804 

281426 

77882 

380424 

429588 

333275 

346073 

306467 

333275 

138438 

19893 

56432 

121541_1 

395338 

Make-Model 

2007 Nissan 350Z 

2011 BMW M3 

2011 BMW M# 

2007 Volkswagon GTI 

07 Pontiac Solstice Gxp 

2008 Nissan 350Z 

2006 Lotus Exige 

99 Audi A4 

2015 Subaru BRZ 

1997 Porsche 986 (Boxter) 

1999 Porsche Boxter 

2006Mazda MX5 

1992 Mazda Miata 

1992Mazda RX7 

1983 Mazda RX7 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1988 Mazda RX7 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1996 BMW Z3 

2000 Subaru Impreza 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1990 Mazda Miata 

1985 Mazda RX7 

1990 Mazda Miata 

91 Mazda Miata 

1985 Mazda RX-7 

87 Mazda RX-7 

Acura Integra 

1962 Austin Sprite 

1999 Mazda Miata 

1968 Datsun 510 

Sponsor 

Hoosier, Alpine Motorsports, Bimmerworld, Bimmerhaus 

GO 4 IT Racing Schools/Hawk Brakes/ Hoosier Tires 

Aviation Fuel Transport, Hoosier, 3R Racing 

Vetlink of Parker 

Dauntless Racing 

Santa Fe Garage, KC Raceware 

Little Bill Racing/Mazdaspeed 

Hoosier/Mazdaspeed/DIY Auto Tune 

MazdaSpeed, Goodyear, Summitt Racing, JPM 

Big Choice Brewing 

None Wanted 

Best Tm 

2:00.293 

2:00.704 

2:01.567 

2:03.252 

2:03.840 

2:05.765 

2:06.659 

2:08.246 

2:11.347 

2:12.559 

2:13.234 

2:15.500 

2:16.761 

2:18.304 

2:19.484 

2:20.759 

2:21.032 

2:22.071 

2:24.968 

2:02.364 

2:08.009 

2:12.039 

2:13.913 

2:14.877 

2:15.438 

2:15.794 

2:16.107 

2:19.738 

2:23.835 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 7/3/2017 1:38:20 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Carolyn Rasband 

Race Director: Costa Dunias 

Chairman SOM: Bob Eddy 

Santions 17-M-4885-S, 17-RO-4886-S 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Continental Divide Region SCCA 

Freedom Sprints - Combined 

Group 5 

Group 5 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 11:43:40 

High Plains Raceway Full 2.550 miles 

7/1/2017 11:40 AM 

The Freedom Sprints
Hosted by Colorado Region SCCA

Official Results


